MC33364
Critical Conduction
GreenLine™ SMPS
Controller
The MC33364 series are variable frequency SMPS controllers that
operate in the critical conduction mode. They are optimized for high
density power supplies requiring minimum board area, reduced
component count, and low power dissipation. Integration of the high

MC33364
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC33364D1 SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33364D1 R2 SO-8 Tape & Reel 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33364D2 SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33364D2R2 SO-8 Tape & Reel 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33364D SO-16 48 Units/Rail
MC33364DR2 SO-16 Tape & Reel 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
1019